
 
Philip Staal  

From: "Altmann" <fred.altmann@gmail.com>
To: "'gabi gabi'" <gabi314@yahoo.com>
Cc: "'Zvi Hershel'" <tswiherschel@gmail.com>; "'Philip Staal'" <philip@sisanit.com>
Sent: 19:59 2007יוני 24ראשון  יום
Subject: RE: SRJO
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Hi Revital, 
Ok, I will do that. 
With best regards, 
Fred 
  
+------------------------------------+ 
Fred Altmann 
fred.altmann@gmail.com 
T 972-4-836 0770 
M 972-54-431 7637 
F 972-4-837 6467 
Skype:  fredaltmann 
Yahoo IM: fred_altmann 
MSN Messenger: altmann@012.net.il 
+------------------------------------+ 
  
 

From: gabi gabi [mailto:gabi314@yahoo.com]  
Sent: Sunday, June 24, 2007 14:59 
To: Fred Altman; Zvi Hershel; philip@siranit.com 
Subject: SRJO 
 
Hello to all, 
  
As you remember, on the 18th of this month we gathered and you decided on closing SRJO as well 
as nominated me as the Mefareket. 
  
The Peruk will start on the 4th of July 2007 (as will my nomination) and after that date SRJO cannot 
do anything (but pay for the proceedure and in the end - give the money left to another Amuta will 
similar purposes). 
  
The next thing to do is: I have to publish an announcement in 2 daily papers in Hebrew as well as in 
the official government publish - called Rashumot. 
  
The cost of Rashumot is 72 NIS and the cost of the daily papers (Ha'arets and Ha'zofe which are the 
cheapest) is 553 NIS. 
I am sending you the announecement, which is accourding to Rasham Ha'amutot, and quite regular. 
  
So, Fred, when you have time, please send me a check for 4,090 NIS, which is for both the ads and 
my fee, dated 4.7.07. 
  
I will keep you all informed as to the next steps. 
  
Have a good week, 
  
Revital Baum, adv. 

Archief Philip Staal



 
  
  

The fish are biting. 
Get more visitors on your site using Yahoo! Search Marketing.
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